KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5

KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5
WKN: 42046226

ISIN: CH0420462266

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
15.75 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.17% (-0.35)

CH0420462266
KLIN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
148 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

15.85 CHF (14)
15.90 CHF (50)
15.95 CHF
16.00 CHF
15.75 CHF
16.10 CHF
15.940129 CHF
309

4,925.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0420462266&ID_NOTATION=221306917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0420462266&ID_NOTATION=221306917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5cbb604a0f900177241c662d84b54a8a1b7036aeb646b1358c54493e8ec3a60&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c8e811ed61cb41e9a&time=1726395220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8d760c63abfe786f00fd523ca2b8cc3da7aa731d8295127cf57f2334a49ef19&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=702eed8599ef130c3&time=1726395220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18a8a1299990aaac00b38e5030a0e76dff5a27b5f4afe13ed50145d906850ca3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffc2f9b0edc5f0429&time=1726395220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7246f9f4db0ab583e45c29cff42701756f2abbc501e2f1e0e74e465af6e834b5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44a9bc5ba3b078db4&time=1726395220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a36faac58860b4e74fb16c8d74449ad10a3862429b0b13ba00a9878ea7959a1&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e3c402750fa8ed3c&time=1726395220&tool=RSC

KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price

15.75 CHF

Difference © -217%(-0.35)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0420462266
Symbol KLIN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 148 EUR
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Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.85 CHF (14)
Ask (Ask size) 15.90 CHF (50)
Open 15.95 CHF
High 16.00 CHF
Low 15.75 CHF
Close (prev. day) 16.10 CHF
VWAP 15.940129 CHF
Volume (pcs) 309
Trading volume 4,925.50
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.26% -11.52% -7.62%
Perf (abs.) -0.70 -2.05 -1.30
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.31 28.10 35.75

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/09/ 17:31 15.75 CHF

Exchange 13

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:15 29.50 EUR
27

Duesseldorf 2019/06/ 08:10 30.00 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 30.75 EUR
28

15.95 CHF (129

16.23 CHF (2,523
16.93 CHF (3,229
16.77 CHF (2,589
18.40 CHF (2024/06/24
15.55 CHF (2024/08/27
18.45 CHF (2023/10/02

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.00 CHF (2023/11/08)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 7

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=221306917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220345251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220589943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221522339

KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
KLINGELNBERG AG

Binzmuehlestrasse 171 - 8050 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-278-79-40

Fax: +41-44-273-15-94

E-mail: info@klingelnberg.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Klingelnberg Chairman of Managing

Board

Christoph Kuster Member of Executive
Committee

Philipp Member of Executive

Kannengiesser ~ Committee

Prasad Kizhakel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Martin
Schneeberger
Michael Hilb
Kalina Scott

Philipp Buhofer

Jorg Wolfgang
Wolle

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@klingelnberg.com
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